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EAST COAST CHAMPIONSHIPS --- 2012

Sugarloaf, Me.
Feb 18, 2012 (Sat) (U0210) (U0209)

Head Judge: LOUNSBURY ,Scott

Chief of Comp: COPELAND,CharlesW
T.D.: NELSON,Peter

Chief of Scoring: HUNTER,Philip
Judge 1(T&L): GOODERMOTE,Dean
Judge 2(T&L): GOLDSTEIN,Daniel
Judge 3(T&L): KNYAZEV,Peter

Judge 4(Air): WEIR,Elizabeth

Judge 5(Air): LOUNSBURY ,Scott

Course: Skidder

Length: 226 m

Width: 11 m

Pitch: 27 deg

Pace: Male=23.29, Female = 27.56
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Moguls Event Date: Feb 19, 2012 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:38 pm
Sugarloaf, Me. EAST COAST CHAMPIONS
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp Rep J.1J.2J.3,T&L J. ‘ 4 J.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge Time ‘Pts Run ‘ Event ‘
-__\___ —_— 1 —_— — ; ; —_— 1
1/213 CURTIS,Alta FSKil4.03.73.811.51.8 2.0 bPp 1.200 4.38 15.88| 30.80 4,58 20.46
1916 31.200
4.03.94.112.02.118 bPp 1.200 3.84 15.84 31.58 4.24 20.08 20.46
‘ ‘ ‘ 1114 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2/656 MURDY,Caitlin M F1 Hun 3.93.63.511.02.1 1.9 S0.7603.10 14.10 |29.66 5.08 19.18
1.71.7 TS 0.940
3.63.63.410.62.020 S0.7602.83 13.43 30.114.88 18.31 19.18
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.61.2 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
3|129 SCHILD,Morgan S F3Bri 3.7 3.83.911.41.3 1.5 31.2003.23 14.63 32.21 3.97 18.60
‘ ‘ 1.51.8 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
3.83.73.811.31416 31.2003.67 14.97 31.794.1519.12 19.12
‘ ‘ 2218 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
4,204 BURCIN,Kayla F1 Kil 3.6 3.3 3,6 10.51.2 1.1 TS 0.940 2.63 13.13 | 29.75 5.04 18.17
‘ ’ 2120 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
3.73.74.011.41.416 TS 0.9403.14 14.54 30.97 4.51 19.05 19.05
‘ ‘ 2323 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
5/179 RYAN,Maggie A F3Hol2.42.224 7.01.6 1.6 bPp 1.200 3.78 10.78| 44.53 10.78
‘ ‘ 1516 31.200 ‘ ‘ J ‘
3.83.63.811.21.81.8 bPp 1.2004.02 15.22 33.353.47 18.69 18.69
‘ ‘ 1.51.6 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
6,192 GRUNDON,Sj F3 Sug 3.0 2.8/2.9 8.7 2.0 1.7 3p1.2003.86 12.56 |32.60 3.80 16.36
‘ ‘ 1.61.9 TSO0.940 ‘ J ‘
413.94.012.01.31.2 3p1.2003.14 15.14 34.89 2.80 17.94 17.94
‘ ‘ 1.61.9 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
7,143 O'SULLIVAN,Jackie F1 Gou 3.5 3,5 3.6 10.6 1.5 1.4 31.2003.28 13.88 33.09 3.59 17.47
‘ ‘ 1.71.6 TS 0.940 ‘ J ‘
35353.610.61.415 31.2003.05 13.65 31.99 4.07 17.72 17.72
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.31.5 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
8,581 BARCLAY,Margot F2 Str 3.8 3.4 3.4 10.6 1.0 .8 TS 0.9402.36 12.96 31.77 4.16 17.12
‘ L2.1 1.9 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
111010 3.11.21. TS 0.940 2.42 5.52 36.50 2.10 7.62 17.12
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.815 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
9,741 SPILMAN,Katherine F3 Kil 3.5 3.6,3.7 10.8 1.7 1.7 S0.760 2.27 13.07 32.21 3.97 17.04
‘ ‘ 1.11.0 TS 0.940 ‘ J ‘
34333410.11.71.8 S0.7602.21 12.31 31.204.41 16.72 17.04
‘ ‘ ‘ .91.0 TSO0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
10,715 GOLDEN,Ellyn F1Gou35293.1 951. 410 TS0.9402.68 12.18  30.80 4.58 16.76
‘ ‘ ‘ 1214 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
dnf dnf (none) dnf 16.76
| | | | | | |
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Event
(By Score)
EAST COAST CHAMPIONS

Moguls
Female/Male
Sugarloaf, Me.

Date:
Time:

Feb 19, 2012 (Sun)
6:38 pm

L T&L--> A ‘ ir--> J: ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === ==; === === ==== = | == === = ======‘
11‘124 SOAR,Hannah  F4Kil 3.53.5 :l 6 10.6 1. | 0.9 TS0.9402.17 12.77 '36.28 2.20 14.97 |
‘ \ 1.81.6 S0.760 ‘ ‘ 4 ‘
3635371081111 31.2002.72 13.52 34.70 2.89 16.41 16.41
‘ ‘ 2017 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
12'753 DORIS,Chloe  F3 Hun 3.6 3.5 L 610.7 1. 51.3 TS 0.9402.45 13.15 '34.00 3. Ls 16.30
1.61.4 S0.760
353133 991110 TS0.9402.19 12.09 32.633.79 15.88 16.30
1.81.4 S0.760
13 ‘945 SHUSTER,Sydney F3 Hun 3.5 :JJ 4011.21. ‘ 01.1 TS0.9401.93 13.13 ‘ 34.67 2. Lo 16.03 ‘ ‘
1.11.4 S0.760
353231 981113 TS0.9402.14 11.94 34.053.17 15.11 16.03
1.31.4 S0.760
14 ‘892 BELL,Samantha F2 Gou 3.2 3.1‘ 2.8 9.11. ‘ 413 S0.7602.28 11.38 ‘36 61 2. Js 13.43 ‘ ‘
1215 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 3.73.63510.8 1.4 1\2 S0.760 2.15 12.95 ‘ ‘ 34.49 2.98 14.93 15.93 ‘
1.31.2 TS0.940
15‘184 ENGLISH,Alicia F1 Wes 3.0 2.7 ‘2.6 8.3 1. ‘ 413 31.2003.42 11.72 Ls 17 2. eLa 14.40 ‘ ‘
1515 3p1.200
‘ ‘ 202118 591.21. b 31.2002.76 8.66 ‘ ‘ 34.50 2.97 11l.63 14.40 ‘
1.11.3 3p1.200
16‘150 JENNISON,Sydney F3 Str3.2 3. L 3.510.2 1. ‘ 21.4 TS0.9402.35 12.55 37.11 1. L4 14.39 ‘ ‘
1614 S0.760
‘ ‘ 322927 88131 % TS 0.940 3.01 11.81 ‘ ‘ 37.76 1.55 14.36 14.39 ‘
2422 S0.760
17‘167 AUSTEIN,Cleo  F2Hun 2.82.7 ‘3.0 8.5 1. ‘ 0 .9 TS0.9401.95 10.45 ‘33 10 3. Aa 14.03 ‘ ‘
1315 S0.760
‘ ‘ 2.93.029 881.01. h TS 0.940 1.62 10.42 ‘ ‘ 34.74 2.87 14.29 14.03 ‘
9 .8 S0.760
18‘120 CYKER,Sophie  F2 Str 3.1 3.0 4.1 9.21. ‘ 615 S0.7602.20 11.40 ‘36 27 2. Jo 13.60 ‘ ‘
1.11.1 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 0.30.705 1.51.8 1. # S0.760 1.32 2.82 ‘ ‘ 37.45 1.69 451 13.60 ‘
19 ‘876 MOORES,Julia F2 Str1.6 1.5 1[.1 421. ‘ 316 S0.7602.12 6.32 Ju 54 ‘6 32 ‘ ‘
1.01.2 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 3.13.23.3 9.61.6 1. %5 S0.760 2.33 11.93 ‘ ‘ 37.61 1.62 1#.55 13.55 ‘
1.11.3 TS0.940
20 ‘611 DIMASCIO,Katherin F1 Kil 2.9 3.2‘3.2 9.3 . ‘ 91.0 31.2002.12 11.42 Lse 93 1. 9& 13.34 ‘ ‘
912 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 2.73.028 851.11. ﬁ 31.2002.21 10.71 ‘ ‘ 35.07 2.73 1#.44 13.44 ‘
91.0 TSO0.940
21‘164 O'BRIEN,Christina F2 Kil 3.1 3.3 4.2 9.61. ‘ 211 TS0.9402.21 11.81 ‘ 37.60 1. Lz 13.43 ‘ ‘
1416 S0.760
‘ ‘ 2093133 931.21. F TS 0.940 2.21 11.51 ‘ ‘ 37.47 1.68 1%.19 13.43 ‘
1312 S0.760
22‘145 SHAFFER,Sydney F2 Str 2.0 zi 2.2 6.41. ‘ 316 S0.7601.98 8.38 %8.63 1 1% 9 ‘ ‘
91.0 TSO0.940
‘ ‘ 343331 9813 1.F $0.7602.01 11.81 ‘ ‘ 39.22 0.92 1%.73 12.73 ‘
1111 TS0.940
23 ‘964 HIRSCH,Abby  F2 Str3.22.9 ig 9.0 1. ‘ 415 $S0.7602.08 11.08 ‘38.71 1.{4 12.22 ‘ ‘
1.2 .9 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 2.82.928 851.91. F S0.760 2.38 10.88 ‘ ‘ 37.29 1.76 1%.64 12.64 ‘
1.11.0 TS0.940
24 ‘788 BALDWIN,Grace F1 Str ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ dnf ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 252622 7.31.21. F 31.2002.62 9.92 ‘ ‘ 35.64 2.48 1%.40 12.40 ‘
1212 TS0.940
25/158 DRUMSTAS, Anna R_F3 Car 3.1 £.1 3.0 9.21. ‘ 414 S0.7601.95 11.15 ‘39 20 0. §3 12.08 ‘ ‘
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Event
(By Score)
EAST COAST CHAMPIONS

Moguls
Female/Male
Sugarloaf, Me.

Date: Feb 19, 2012 (Sun)
Time: 6:38 pm

L T&L--> A ‘ ir--> J: ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === ::; === === === = | == === = ======‘
‘ | 1.0 .0 1S 0.940 |
23232470 .9 .8 S0.7601.62 8.62 4248 8.62 12.08
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.11.0 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
26 159 SCHWARTZ,Jessica F3 Mou2.93.03.2 9.11. 515 S0.7602.35 11.45 41.43 11.45
‘ L1.2 1.4 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ L ‘
191415 481818 S0.7601.36 6.16 47.82  6.16 11.45
7 178 MILES,Hannah  F3 Mou 2.12.6 2.5 7.2 1. 2 1.1 bL 1.2002.06 9.26 r7.61 1.6r 10.88
6 SS0.980 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 051.20.9 2.61.41. L bT 1.200 2.42 5.02 36.18 2.24 7126 10.88
‘ ‘ ‘ 8 .6 SS0.980 ‘ ‘ ‘
28 194 SERELS,Gillian F2Str2.22.426 7.2 1. 1.1 TS0.9401.83 9.03 42.70 ,9.03
9 S 0.760 ‘ ‘ J ‘
‘ { 2.92.73.0 861.31. L T0.720 1 84 10.44 46.00 10.44 10.44
| | 102 SAT oy o, | |
29 149 DETELS,Megan F2Car1.20.91.1 3.2 . 8 1.0 S0.7601.83 5.03 42.00
‘ ‘ 614 DO0.770 ‘ ‘ J ‘
262625 7.71.61. s 0.760 2.70 10.40 4138 10.40 10.40
| | RoRT RO ] | |
1‘509 LOVELL,Dillon M1 Wat 4.3 4.2 f.1 12.6 2.0 ‘ 2.2 slLg1.1204.60 17.20| 26.00 4. Fo 21.80 ‘ ‘
2.32.0 bPp 1.050
4342411262324 slLg1.1204.98 17.58 25.40 4.91 22.49 22.49
‘ ‘ ‘2322 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
2‘557 WADHAMS, Tyler M1 Kil 4.0 4.% 4.012.21.7 ‘ 1.7 31.0503.51 15.71 ‘27.19 3.%9 19.70 ‘ ‘
1.6 1.7 bPp 1.050
4343421281820 31.0503.99 16.79 26.87 4.1520.94 20.94
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.01.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
3‘749 URBAN,Nicholas M1 Str 4.1 4.2‘4.1 12.41.6 1.7 31.0503.56 15.96 ‘28.81 3.1{5 19.11 ‘ ‘
1.81.7 3p1.050
4241411241816 31.0503.72 16.12 28.36 3.38 19.50 19.50
‘ ‘ ‘1918 3p 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
4‘127 STUDLER,Abram M3 Kil 4.1 4.} 3.912.11.9 ‘ 1.8 bPp 1.050 3.98 16.08| 28.43 3‘35 19.43 ‘ ‘
1.92.0 31.050
3.63.83.911.32.22,3 bPp 1.050 3.61 14.91 26.87 4.15 19.06 19.43
‘ ‘ ‘ 1113 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
5‘629 MARINO,Nicholas M1 Kil 3.8 3.8‘3.5 11.11.6 ‘ 1.4 bT1.050 1.97 13.07 ‘ 28.58 3?7 16.34 ‘ ‘
6.8 TO0.570
4141411231618 bT1.0503.36 15.66 28.47 3.3318.99 18.99
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.71.6 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘ ‘
6/175 LEWIS,Thomas R M1 Wat 4.2 4/0 4.1 12.3 2.0 2.2 31.0504.04 16.34 [30.29 2.39 18.73
1.61.9 3p1.050
3.63.63.41061514 31.0503.19 13.79 30.74 2.16 15.95 18.73
‘ ‘ ‘ 1517 3p 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
7/652 SHARPE,Harison M1 Hun 3.0 3/0 3.2 9.21.9 1.6 sL1.0904.21 13.41 [30.20 2.43 15.84
2.22.2 bPp 1.050
4041411221816 sL1.0903.84 16.04 29.74 2.67 18.71 18.71
‘ ‘ [ 1919 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
8|709 MOSSBROOK,Colin M1 Bri2.42.02.6 7.01.5 1.4 sLp 1.090 3.20 10.20 | 39.28 | 10.20
‘ 1.51.6 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
3.9393811.61.31.2 sL1.0902.98 14.58 28.12 3.51 18.09 18.09
‘ ‘ { 1.51.6 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
9/177 KROETZ,Brian M2Bri3.93.93.911.7 1.3 1.6 3G 1.1303.48 15.18 | 29.37 2.86 18.04
‘ 1.81.6 sL1.090 ‘ ‘ ‘
202220 621819 3G1.1302.92 9.12 31.591.7210.84 18.04
‘ ‘ 6 .9 slLg1.120 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
10569 HAUBNER,Andrew M1 Wat 4.0 ?.9 4011.91. 819 31.0503.81 15.71 Fo.eo 2.2F 17.94
\ 2.01.9 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 19, 2012 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:38 pm
Sugarloaf, Me. EAST COAST CHAMPIONS
L T&L--> A ‘ ir--> J: ‘ ‘
o Bib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== 55—+ | == === ======‘
| 303028 891517 31050343 12.33 T I5I 384 1793 |
1.6 1.7 TTTS 1.070
11‘697 SCHUNK,Jackson D M1 Str 3.9 3{6 3.711.21. ‘ 5 1.7 31.050 3.60 14.80 &9 34 2. BL) 17.68 ‘ ‘
12.1 TTT0.920
‘ ‘ 3.53.33.210.01.3 1\3 31.050 2.59 12.59 ‘ ‘ 28.89 3.11 1# 70 17.68 ‘
815 TTO0.750
12‘138 ZUCKERMAN,Adam M1 Hol 3.8‘4.0 3.911.71. ‘ 815 3G 1.1302.83 14.53 ‘ 29.32 2. Lag 17.42 ‘ ‘
1.21.4 TT0.750
‘ ‘ 36353210312 1\4 3G 1.130 2.80 13.10 ‘ ‘ 28.13 3.50 1(# 60 17.42 ‘
1315 TTS 0.960
13‘101 ANDISON,Robert M3 Hol 3.9 3.$ 3.811.61. ‘ 71.6 bPp 1.050 3.89 15.49‘ 31.34 1l85 17.34 ‘ ‘
1.9 1.6 7opA 1.240
‘ ‘ 1.21.108 3.123 2.%1 bPp 1.050 4.75 7.85 ‘ ‘ 34.06 0.45 8{30 17.34 ‘
2.0 1.7 70pA 1.240
14 ‘919 MITCHELL,Konrad F M2 Wha 3.8 ‘3.6 3.611.0 2. ‘ 01.8 3G 1.1303.82 14.82 ‘ 30.39 2. %4 17.16 ‘ ‘
1.61.6 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.83.83.611.22.0 1\8 3G 1.130 3.77 14.97 ‘ ‘ 30.48 2.29 1% 26 17.26 ‘
1.61.5 bPp 1.050
15‘190 O'ROURKE,Liam M2 Hol 3.6 3.# 3.1 9.91. ‘ 517 31.0503.56 13.46 % 57 3. 7%9 17.25 ‘ ‘
1.81.8 bT 1.050
‘ ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dnf 17.25 ‘
16 ‘877 LOWELL,Jesse M2 Car 4.2 3.# 3.911.92. ‘ 02.0 bL1.0503.09 14.99 ‘30 74 2. ie 17.15 ‘ ‘
1.0 .9 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.63.53.710.81.9 2\0 bL 1.050 3.77 14.57 ‘ ‘ 30.47 2.30 1(1 .87 17.15 ‘
1.51.8 bPp 1.050
17‘161 LAURIA,John M3 Win 3.4 3.5 #.7 10.6 1. ‘ 715 31.0503.72 14.32 %9 84 2. eﬁ 16.94+2 ‘ ‘
2.01.9 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.53.43.510.41.7 1\9 31.050 3 82 14.22 ‘ ‘ 29.78 2.65 1(1 .87 16.94+2 ‘
2.01.7 bPp 1.050
18‘141 FOURNIER,Noah M2 Sug 3.9 3‘.6 3.41091. ‘ 9 1 6 bT 1.0503.51 14.41 ‘30 36 2. #5 16.76+1 ‘ ‘
31.050
‘ ‘ 39383911617 1‘7 bT 1.050 3.25 14.85 ‘ ‘ 30.86 2.09 1(1 94 16.94+1 ‘
31.050
19 ‘598 STIEFEL,David M1 Mou 3.4 3% 3.810.9 1. ‘ 4 1.4 31.0502.94 13.84 #so 68 2. 1%9 16.03 ‘ ‘
715 TTT0.920
‘ ‘ 353.5351051.1 1‘3 31.050 2.77 13.27 ‘ ‘ 28.76 3.18 1(1 45 16.45 ‘
51.8 TTT0.920
20 ‘837 CHAPMAN,Ethan M2 Kil 3.5 3.# 3.710.7 1. ‘ 31.3 3p1.0502.82 13.52 ‘32 02 1. %ao 15.02 ‘ ‘
1315 31.050
3.83.73511.01.41 4 3p 1.050 2.67 13.67 30.10 2.49 16.16 16.16
1.21.1 31.050
21‘820 HUFFMAN,Gunnar M1 Wes 3.7 PJ 341081 ‘ 415 31.0502.60 13.40 Fsz 84 1. oﬁ 14.47 ‘ ‘
51.4 TTO0.750
3.93.83.711.41.31 6 31. 05 02.94 14.34 32.01 1.50 15.84 15.84
51.6 TTT0.920
22 ‘760 LANKA,John M3 Kil 3.6 3.7 3.‘6 10.9 1. ‘ 212 3p1.0502.67 13.57 ‘31 321. #6 15.43 ‘ ‘
1314 31.050
3.73.73510.91.517 3p 1.0503.40 14.30 31.951.53 15.83 15.83
‘ ‘ ‘ 1518 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
23 ‘603 CARBONNEAU,Samuel M1 Mou %.4 3.23.410.0 1. ‘ 41.4 3p1.0502.73 12.73 ‘31 341. ?5 14.58 ‘ ‘
1212 31.050
3.63.73.711.01.21;3 3p 1.050 2.41 13.41 30.45 2.31 15.72 15.72
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.11.0 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
24 ‘893 HOCK,Jameson E M1 Car 3.4 3{3 3.0 9.71. ‘ 111 31.0502.56 12.26 Fe.eg 3.1‘1 15.37 ‘ ‘
1.51.2 bPp 1.050
1.82.01.8 56141F 31.0503.30 8.90 33.46 0.75 9,65 15.37
‘ ‘ 1.6 1.8_bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ T ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 19, 2012 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:38 pm

Sugarloaf, Me. EAST COAST CHAMPIONS

L T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> J: ‘ ‘

ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event

== === ———— ::; 1 | 1 - ======‘
25'131 BREDA,Alexander M2 Wat 3.9 3‘9 3.911.71. ‘ 51.7 31.0503.51 15.21 37.54 15.21
‘ \ 1.81.7 3p1.050 ]J
3535341041312 31.0502.78 13.18 38.11 13.18 15.21

26'966 FALCONER,Matthew M1 Gou 3.6‘ 3.23.1 9.91.
‘ 3.03.13.091 .9 .8

27'809 BARBER,Calin M2 Hun 3.2 3.3‘ 3.4 991.
‘ 040604 141.71.

‘ 3.83.73.711.2141

28 ‘807 FRENDEL,Myles M3 Kil 3.8 3.5‘3.8 111 1.
29‘ 51 NUGENT,Geoffrey M2 Hun 3.5 3.L 3.210.01.

|
7

|
s
|
|

1414 3p1.050

614 3G1.1303.12 13.02
1416 TTS 0.960
3G 1.130 2.34 11.44
1514 TTS 0.960

617 31.0502.72 12.62
1.0 .9 3p1.050
31.0502.83 4.23
1.01.0 3p1.050

21.4 31.0502.25 13.35
8 9 3p 1.050

31.050 2.72 13.92
1.11.1 3p1.050

81.8 3p1.0503.77 13.77
1.91.7 bPp 1.050

‘ 3.7393611.21.717 3pl. 050 3.40 14.60

30.78 2. L4 15.16

30.49 2.29 1; 73 15.16

Lo 182. 4Ll 15.06 ‘

‘ ‘ 36.21 4. 2% 15.06

Ls 520. 7‘2 14.07 ‘
32.751.12 14 04 15.04

33.93 Ogl 14.28

‘ 34.46 0.24 14‘.84

14.84 ‘
1.6 1.5 bPp 1.050
30/126 BEAUREGARD,lan M4 Kil 3.7 3‘6 3.811.11. ‘ 615 TTO0.7502.22 13.32 |32.08 1. L? 14.79 ‘ ‘
11.0 DTS 1.010
‘ ‘ 323233 971.41. b TT 0.750 2.07 11.77 ‘ ‘ 31.96 1.53 1#.30 14.79 ‘
1.11.0 DTS 1.010
31‘ 40 VRAHAS,Remy M2 Wat 3.9 3.4 3.510.9 1. ‘ 2 1.3 3p1.0502.62 13.52 ‘32 78 1. L 14.63 ‘ ‘
114 31.050
‘ ‘ 3.63.13.310.01.6 1\8 31.0502.88 12.88 ‘ ‘ 31.77 1.63 14.51 14.63 ‘
315 TS0.790
32‘123 LEWIS,Alex M4 Kil 3.4 3.5 3.& 105 1. ‘ 11.2 bT1.0502.46 12.96 ‘34 80 0. Jne 13.02 ‘ ‘
212 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.83.83.711.31.6 1\4 bT 1.050 2.94 14.24 ‘ ‘ 34.69 0.12 14‘.36 14.36 ‘
1412 3p1.050
33‘195 BERBERICH,Anthony M1 Hol 3.8 LJ 3.611.11. ‘ 71.4 TTT0.9203.00 14. 10‘ 34.97 ‘ 14.10 ‘ ‘
1.71.6 TTS 0.960
‘ ‘ 3.4353.410.31.4 1\2 TTT 0.920 2.43 12.73 ‘ ‘ 33.30 0.84 1# 57 14.10 ‘
1.31.3 TTS 0.960
34 ‘854 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 Car 3.1 3J2 3.2 951. ‘ 6 1.4 bT 1.050 2.94 12.44 ‘32.05 1.Jl8 13.92 ‘ ‘
214 31.050
‘ ‘ 1.82.21.9 59131 P bL 1.050 2.35 8.25 ‘ ‘ 35.22 8.2# 13.92 ‘
111 31.050
35‘153 NELSON,Matthew M1 Str 0.9 1.£ 0.9 3.0 . ‘ 5 4 31.0501.66 4.66 3‘2.34 1.33‘ 5.99 ‘ ‘
51.7 TT0.750
‘ ‘ 34323410010 1\2 3'1.050 2.16 12.16 ‘ ‘ 32.321.34 1% 50 13.50 ‘
215 TT0.750
36 ‘849 ROUKEMA Evan M2 Sug 2.5 2‘.5 2.8 7.81. ‘ 114 31.0502.93 10.73 %o 29 2. 3L; 13.12 ‘ ‘
1615 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 292426 7915 1.% 31.0502.88 10.78 ‘ ‘ 29.85 2.62 1% 40 13.40 ‘
1.31.3 3p 1.050
37 ‘769 WAHL,Trevor M3 Kil 3.0 2.9 2l8 8.7 1. ‘ 41.7 bT1.0502.83 11.53 ‘33.21 o.%e 12.41 ‘ ‘
1.11.2 3p1.050
‘ ‘303131 92141F bT 1.050 2.78 11.98 ‘ ‘ 33210881%86 12.86 ‘
1.21.2 3p1.050
38‘186 WASSMAN,Bobby lii M2 Wat 3.0 $.2 29 9.11. ‘ 417 31.0502.25 11.35 %2 411. 3% 12.65 ‘ ‘
61.0 TSO0.790
‘ ‘ 302632 881.71. F 31.0501.91 10.71 ‘ ‘ 32.741.13 11+ .84 12.65 ‘
2.1 TO0.570
39682 HUFFMAN,Max___ M2 Wes 3.4 3{; 3.4 9.91. ‘ 51.6 TS 0.7902.36 12.26 ‘ 34.78 0.57 12.33 ‘ ‘
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Event
(By Score)
EAST COAST CHAMPIONS

Moguls
Female/Male
Sugarloaf, Me.

Date: Feb 19, 2012 (Sun)
Time: 6:38 pm

L T&L--> A ‘ ir--> J: ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
== === ———— ::; 1 1 ======‘
‘ ‘ 1 312 TTT0.920 ‘
272929 851618 TS0.7902.76 11.26 35.80 11.26 12.33
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.71.4 TTT 0.920 ‘ ‘ ‘
40 ‘960 SCHWARTZ,Matt M1 Mou 1.5 ][.5 15 451. 111 31.0501.15 5.65 76.72 ‘5 .65 ‘
3.23.03.0 9.214 1.L 31.0502.78 11.98 34.310.32 1J 30 12.30
‘ ‘ ‘ 1112 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
41 801 FISCHER,Colby J M1Kil 3.33.23.4 9.91. 113 31.0502.08 11.98 35.35 11.98
‘ ‘ 1110 TS0.790 ‘ L ‘
0.10.10.1 0.3 .1 .1' 31.0500.10 0.40 ( none) 0.40 11.98
42 888 GNOZA,Sam C M3Kil 2.92.52.9 8.31. 51.5 bPp1.0502.83 11.13, 33.79 0.58 11.71
1212 31.050 ‘ w L ‘
‘ ‘ 252.12.0 6.61.61. L bPp 1.050 2.77 9.37 36.00 9.37 11.71
‘ ‘ ‘ 911 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
43 884 LEHMAN,Mitchell G M3 Gou 2.6 2.6 2.9 8.1 1. 214 TSO0.7902.25 10.35 35.55  10.35
‘ ‘ kl 617 TT0.750 ‘ ‘ L ‘
0.10.10.1 0.31.61.7 TTO0.7501.23 1.53 ( none) 1.58 10.35
4 151 WOJCIK,Travis J M2 Gou 2.12.12.0 6.2 1. ‘ 311 TS0.7902.14 8.34 38.45 ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ L1 418 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ J ‘
232422 691517 TS0.7901.83 8.73 33.300.84 9,57 9.57
‘ ‘ ‘ 910 S0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
45 940 MENDE,David M2 Wat 0.10.10.1 0.3 1. 012 3p1.0501.15 1.45 {none) 1.45
‘ 25252272 .9 8‘ 31.0502.20 9.40 ‘ 37.34 9.4L 9.40 ‘
‘ ‘ 1.31.2 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
46 125 SAUNDERS,Aidan M2 Kil 1.8 Z.L 1.9 5.7 . 913 31.0501.15 6.85 ls 16
‘ 24212570 .7 .8‘ 31.050 1.45 8.45 ‘ ‘ 35.99 8.4JS 8.45 ‘
‘ ‘ .8 .9 TSO0.790 ‘ ‘ ‘
47 972 SHARPE,Robert M2 Hun 1.0 O.L 04 2.2 . 7 .7 31.0501.14 3.34 37.27 L.34
‘ ‘ .5 .3 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ L ‘
0.10.10.1 0.3 .1 .1/ 31.0500.10 0.40 58.46 0.40 3.34
48 ‘680 SAYERS,Jeremy M1 Mou ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dns dns ‘
ale =23.29, Female = 27.56
Winfree 2012.07, A Rules, Rand=110 @12:42a(12-2-18) , M, Not Elim
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